10-122_LED_Spec_Sheet_1114 12/18 page 1 of 4
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering Guide example: 122-CWL235LACW120BRPF
Prefix Distribution LED Wattage LED Selection Voltage Finish Options
122-CWL  SlenderForm
LED Sconce
- Constant
Wattage / Full
Light Output
122-DIM1  SlenderForm
LED Sconce -
0 - 10V Dimming
(Control system
by others.)
122-APD1  SlenderForm
LED Sconce
with Automatic
Profile Dimming
122-MR1  SlenderForm
LED Sconce
with Motion
Response
2  Type II
  Wide Throw Optic,
featuring Maximized
Lateral Throw
3  Type III
  Preferred Wide Throw
Optic, featuring
Improved Forward
Throw
4  Type IV
  Maximized Forward
Throw Optic
35LA
55LA
75LA
CW  Cool White -
5700°K - 75 CRI
NW  Neutral White -
4000°K - 70 CRI
WW  Warm White -
3000°K - 80 CRI
120
208
240
277
347
480
UNIV  120V through
277V, 50hz
or 60hz
HVU  347V through
480V, 50hz
or 60hz
  (Available in
122CWL - 75LA
only.)
BRP  Bronze Paint
BLP  Black Paint
WP  White Paint
NP  Natural
Aluminum
Paint
BGP  Beige Paint
OC  Optional
Color Paint
Specify RAL
designation
ex: OC-RAL7024.
SC  Special Color
Paint
Specify.